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Horse

THIS CAT IS ON FIRE
S: HOTTISH
D: SMOOTH CATAMARAN

CATOLENA CASHIN IN
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: DUAL CATOLENA

FANCY DEVILLE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: LOUELLA DEVILLE

SPICE SPICE BABY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SMART LITTLE PAPRIKA

BUGATTII
S: METALLIC CAT

D: BUTTON DOWN SUPERCAT

HOTTISH IN HAVANA
S: HOTTISH

D: SPOOKYS SMARTY PANTS

SANCTUS
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SOFIE REY

BABY TALK
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SPECIAL NU BABY

TIMELESS LIL CAT
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: CR LITTLE CAT

LIMITS BY EIGHT
S: REYZIN THE CASH

D: SHEZ A SHININ DIAMOND

REYZIN NU DESIRES
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: DESIRES NU CATILLAC

INTOX O CATING
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: CAT O CONNOR

REYS YOUR BROW
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: TOOTSIE REY

OVERTHEBOONFORYOU
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: TONI THE TIGRESS

TWISE BAKED
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: QUICK TO DUAL

~JUSTIN

INSURANCE

Brockett, Tx

5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results

Rider

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBROOK, OK

TARIN RICE
POOLVILLE, TX

AUSTIN SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE , AL

CULLEN CHARTIER
MILLSAP, TX

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

BEAU GALYEAN
FORT WORTH, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

TARIN RICE
POOLVILLE, TX

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

MATT MILLER
POOLVILLE, TX

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

SEAN FLYNN
WEATHERFORD, TX

CULLEN CHARTIER
MILLSAP, TX

il

Sunday, 1/30/22

18+ ties will advance; 22 advancing.
219 required to advance.

Owner Score
HE REINS QUARTER HORSES INC 223
JOEL M COLGROVE SR 222
BOLIGEE, AL

BILLY WOLF 222

WHITESBORO, TX

CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES LLC 222
SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 221
WOLF/GALYEAN PARTNERSHIP 221
SCOTT DURHAM 220.5

FORT WORTH, TX

BARKER RANCH CH LLC 220.5
JOEL M COLGROVE SR 220
BOLIGEE, AL

TAYLOR SHERIDAN 220

WEATHERFORD, TX

BLAKLEY SIMONEAUX 2195
BOLIGEE, AL
JERRY DURANT 2195

WEATHERFORD, TX

EJ HUNTLEY 2195
WEATHERFORD, TX

JOE WOOD 219.5
HEBER SPRINGS, AR

NANCY M MARTIN 219.5
CHAPPELL HILL, TX

SADOLERY ING

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Y The lke Derby & Classic LAE Sunday, 1/30/22 )
" pmﬁ'i}.#&gmc 5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results 18+ ties will advance; 22 advancing.
219 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

11-16  KINKY BOOTZ AUSTIN SHEPARD GLENN DRAKE 219.5 $0.00
S: DUAL REY SUMMERDALE , AL WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SHEZA STYLISH COUGAR

17-22  TALKIN REYCY CULLEN CHARTIER MARK SENN 219 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE MILLSAP, TX AUGUSTA, GA
D: TWICE AS REYCY

17-22  FLAWLESS AUSTIN SHEPARD AUSTIN SHEPARD 219 $0.00

SUMMERDALE , AL SUMMERDALE , AL

17-22  CINCA CAT ADAN BANUELOS PLANTATION FARMS LLC 219 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT GRANBURY, TX
D: CINCA IM HOT

17-22  FIVE DOLLAR FINE ADAN BANUELOS PLANTATION FARMS LLC 219 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH GRANBURY, TX
D: MISSTALLICA

17-22  TUFF NU CATILLAC MATT MILLER BLAKLEY SIMONEAUX 219 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF POOLVILLE, TX BOLIGEE, AL
D: DESIRES NU CATILLAC

17-22  CALIENTEE CULLEN CHARTIER CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES LLC 219 $0.00
S: HOTTISH MILLSAP, TX
D: PUR TEE

Requires: 219 to advance.

23-30 REYCKONING ADAN BANUELOS JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN 218.5 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH GRANBURY, TX
D: THAT CATOMINE

23-30  HUNTIN SMOOTH CASH MATT MILLER CHRIS BRENGARD 218.5 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH POOLVILLE, TX PARAGOULD, AR
D: SMOOTH AS A HUNTRESS

23-30  FANCY METELES CODY HEDLUND CODY HEDLUND 218.5 $0.00
S: METELES CAT LIPAN, TX LIPAN, TX
D: PLAYIN N FANCY

23-30  METALLIC MYSTIFIED JESSE LENNOX ROCKING P RANCH LLC 218.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT ALEDO, TX
D: SWEET ABRA

23-30  CAT ON A HOT TINROOF THOMAS SCHEER SOUTHERN CATTLE COMPANY 2185 $0.00
S: HOTTISH ALTOONA, AL MARIANNA, FL
D: RIO GATO

23-30 HITTHA FLO MATT MILLER MATT AND MEGAN MILLER 218.5 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY POOLVILLE, TX
D: MISS WOODY TWO SHOES

23-30  BILLIE IDOL THOMAS SCHEER K MORELAND AND JACKSON 218.5 $0.00

ALTOONA, AL

23-30  SUEPER HOT BEAU GALYEAN DOTTIE ST CLAIR HILL 218.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH FORT WORTH, TX GLEN ROSE, TX
D: SUEPER KITTY
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Horse

RJ SANNY SQUARED
S: SANNMAN
D: RJ BABY POWDER

A CATUAL AFFAIR
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: RISTOS FAIR LADY

IREYDESCENT
S: DUAL REY
D: DESIRES KATRINA

THIS CATS IN ORDER
S: METELES CAT
D: THE DOCTRESS ORDERS

CHITACHITA BOONBOON
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: CHITA BLUE STAR

MISTER TEMPTATION
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHEZ SINSATIONAL

KR ISADORABLE
S: HOTTISH
D: KR ISADORA DUAL

CINCA METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CINCA DE MAYA

MISS BLU BOON
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: MATES MEMORY

SWEET LIL KIT KAT
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: SWEET SMOKE LENA

MISS BOONAFIED

KIT KAT APPLE
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: SHE LL BE APPLES

COUREYGOUS
S: DUAL REY
D: HIGHBROW SUPERCAT

MOE BETA
S: BET HESA CAT
D: SWEET SMOKE LENA

RED ROYAL ROSITA
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: ROYAL RED ROSITA

PRF MADERA MODEL
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: PRF MADERAS LENA

~JUSTIN

INSURANCE

Brockett, Tx

5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results

Rider

CHRISTIAN MILLER
FORT WORTH, TX

RODRIGO TABOGA
WEATHERFORD, TX

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

SEAN FLYNN
WEATHERFORD, TX

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

JESSE LENNOX
ALEDO, TX

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

ARMANDO COSTA NETO
MINERAL WELLS, TX

BRANDON DUFURRENA
GAINESVILLE, TX

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

ARMANDO COSTA NETO
MINERAL WELLS, TX

BILL PIERCE
OSYKA, MS

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

Sunday, 1/30/22

18+ ties will advance; 22 advancing.

219 required to advance.
Owner
JOHNNY COOPER
CLARENDON, TX

DARREN BLANTON
DALLAS, TX

TETON RIDGE
TETON RIDGE

TRYSTAN CROW
DIMMITT, TX

KATHLEEN MOORE
MADILL, OK

KATHLEEN MOORE
MADILL, OK

ROCKING P RANCH LLC

KATHLEEN MOORE
MADILL, OK

RENATO E REZENDE BARBOSA
MINERAL WELLS, TX

CHARLOTTE FARMS INC

MICHAEL KEMNA
VALLEY VIEW, TX

GLOVER/GALYEAN PARTNERSHIP LLC

FAZENDA BARRINHA CORPORATION
WEATHERFORD, TX

PAYNE & WIGGINS QUARTER HORSES,
LLC

KYLE MANION
AUBREY, TX

il

SADOLERY ING

Score
218

218

218

218

2175

217

217

217

217

216.5

216.5

216.5

216.5

216.5

216

2155

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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BADABOOMSMALL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: REYBOOMSMALL

METALLIC IS MYCHOICE

A STAR IS BORNE
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: HOLLY IS SMOOTH

CATS SPECIAL NITE
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: ARC SPECIALENA

MY BOON AND STARS
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: PLAYGUNS STAR

GETTIN PLACES
S: DUAL REY
D: ONE RED MIST

SMART LOOKIN SANNMAN

S: SANNMAN
D: DIDGES SMART KITTY

VERSACE ON DA FLOOR

S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: HOLLY IS SMOOTH

BLEU ON BLACK

CD HICAPOO 17
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: PEPTOWOOD

TIMESHERR
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: CAT SHEREE

LIL ABRATALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MY LITTLE ABRA

METALLIC CORONA
S: METALLIC CAT
D: ESR TABITHA

SMOKEY 2
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: FLASH ABOUT

SKEETIN ADELLE
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: ADELLE

METALIC TOY

5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results

Rider

CLAY JOHNSON
WEATHERFORD, TX

STEVE MICHAEL OEHLHOF

WEATHERFORD, TX

MISSY JEAN ETHERIDGE

CORINTH, MS

RODRIGO TABOGA
WEATHERFORD, TX

CARA BREWER
JAY, OK

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

CHRISTIAN MILLER
FORT WORTH, TX

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

BRANDON DUFURRENA
GAINESVILLE, TX

CULLEN CHARTIER
MILLSAP, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

MATT MILLER
POOLVILLE, TX

JESSE LENNOX
ALEDO, TX

EDDIE BRAXTON
WAGENER, SC

LINDY BURCH
WEATHERFORD, TX

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

Sunday, 1/30/22

18+ ties will advance; 22 advancing.

219 required to advance.

Owner Score
CURTIS WEEKS 215
COTULLA, TX

CHARLES BURGER 214.5
CHATSWORTH, GA

BELLE TERRE RANCH 214
STORMY CUTTING AND CATTLE RANCH 212
JIM HAWORTH 212
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

DARREN BLANTON 211
DALLAS, TX

TED TURNER 197
BUSHNELL, FL

ROSE VALLEY RANCH 197
CHARLOTTE FARMS INC 0
PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES LLC 0
PLANTATION FARMS LLC 0
TEXAS HOLY COW PERF HORSES LLC 0
ROCKING P RANCH LLC 0
JAN HODGES BURCH 0
TRENTON, SC

OXBOW RANCH 0
STAR C LAND & CATTLE CO LLC 0

il

SADOLERY ING

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Y The Ike Derby & Classic LAE Sunday, 1/30/22 &
" pmﬁ'i}.#&gmc 5/6 Year Old Open: Go Results 18+ ties will advance; 22 advancing.
219 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

55-70  AHHH HONEY HONEY CLAY JOHNSON BILLIE AYLESWORTH 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH WEATHERFORD, TX LIPAN, TX
D: OUTREYGEOUS STYLE

55-70 AU AUBIECAT JOSH DEASON JOSH DEASON 0 $0.00
S: BAMACAT PENSACOLA, FL PENSACOLA, FL
D:

55-70  BOHEMIANN RHAPSODY ADAN BANUELOS PLANTATION FARMS LLC 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX
D: SLY PLAYGIRL

55-70  CASINO BOSSES ADAN BANUELOS TEN/27 RANCH 0 $0.00
S: WR THIS CATS SMART GRANBURY, TX
D: A WHITTLE RELIEF

55-70  COUNTESS CATRINA CADE SHEPARD AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH 0 $0.00
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS SUMMERDALE, AL BATON ROUGE, LA
D: CATRINA STARLIGHT

55-70  DREAMY MARTINI ADAN BANUELOS SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 0 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE GRANBURY, TX
D: STYLISH MARTINI

55-70  METALLIC N REYZ ADAN BANUELOS BRUMBAUGH RANCHES 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX
D: REYCINE

55-70 BOONDEXTEROUS BEAU GALYEAN BELLE TERRE RANCH 0 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON FORT WORTH, TX
D: CATS SMART LADY

Total Payout $0.00

~JUSTIN

INSURANCE

Brockett, Tx
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SADOLERY ING
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Horse

BUGATTII
S: METALLIC CAT

D: BUTTON DOWN SUPERCAT

TWISE BAKED
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: QUICK TO DUAL

REYS YOUR BROW
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: TOOTSIE REY

CALIENTEE
S: HOTTISH
D: PUR TEE

TALKIN REYCY
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: TWICE AS REYCY

FIVE DOLLAR FINE
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: MISSTALLICA

REYCKONING
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: THAT CATOMINE

METALLIC MYSTIFIED
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SWEET ABRA

SUEPER HOT
S: HOTTISH
D: SUEPER KITTY

A CATUAL AFFAIR
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: RISTOS FAIR LADY

GETTIN PLACES
S: DUAL REY
D: ONE RED MIST

TIMESHERR
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: CAT SHEREE

BOHEMIANN RHAPSODY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SLY PLAYGIRL

METALLIC N REYZ
S: METALLIC CAT
D: REYCINE

CASINO BOSSES
S: WR THIS CATS SMART
D: A WHITTLE RELIEF

~JUSTIN

INSURANCE

Brockett, Tx

5/6 Year Old Open: Go: Gelding Results

Rider

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

CULLEN CHARTIER
MILLSAP, TX

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

CULLEN CHARTIER
MILLSAP, TX

CULLEN CHARTIER
MILLSAP, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

JESSE LENNOX
ALEDO, TX

BEAU GALYEAN
FORT WORTH, TX

RODRIGO TABOGA
WEATHERFORD, TX

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARRIETTA, OK

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

Sunday, 1/30/22

Owner
SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC

NANCY M MARTIN
CHAPPELL HILL, TX

EJ HUNTLEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES LLC

MARK SENN
AUGUSTA, GA

PLANTATION FARMS LLC
JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN
ROCKING P RANCH LLC
DOTTIE ST CLAIR HILL

GLEN ROSE, TX

DARREN BLANTON
DALLAS, TX

DARREN BLANTON
DALLAS, TX

PLANTATION FARMS LLC
PLANTATION FARMS LLC

BRUMBAUGH RANCHES

TEN/27 RANCH

il

SADOLERY ING

Score
221

2195

2195

219

219

219

2185

218.5

2185

218

211

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Y The lke Derby & Classic LAE Sunday, 1/30/22 )
Biiv.m  5/6 Year Old Open: Go: Gelding Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
12-17  SMOKEY 2 EDDIE BRAXTON JAN HODGES BURCH 0 $0.00
S: SMOQTH AS A CAT WAGENER, SC TRENTON, SC
D: FLASH ABOUT
12-17  BOONDEXTEROUS BEAU GALYEAN BELLE TERRE RANCH 0 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON FORT WORTH, TX
D: CATS SMART LADY
Total Payout $0.00
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